Water/Garbage Rates

Water
Base Rate
Additional $5.75 per 1,000 gallons used

Sewer
November-March
Base Rate
Additional $1.00 per 1,000 gallons of water used

April-October
Average winter usage (November-March)

Flat Rates

City Garbage

Rural Garbage

W/S Main Distribution
Streetlight Fee (Residential)
Streetlight Fee (Commercial)
Lift Station Reserve

Meter Maintenance

Deposit held for two years with good credit
or refunded when you leave

Late fee

Seasonal reconnect fee

Reconnect fee after regular working hours

Reconnect charge for nonpayment

NSF Fee

©5/87§1.00

17$2.00
27 $17.50

$10.00

$6.00

$13.00
$19.00
$2.00
$2.50
$5.00
$1.00

3/4” $1.50
1 %2 $3.50
37 $22.00
47 $35.50

$125.00
$5.00
$15.00
$76.00
$50.00
$30.00



